
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

46-7. Exam Schedule

Thu, 06 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Remote Diagnostics and Training: Methods and Tools  M15-303
 Pronichev A.N., Polyakov E.V.

Thu, 13 Apr 16:15 — 19:30 EXAM Remote Diagnostics and Training: Methods and Tools  M15-303
 Pronichev A.N., Polyakov E.V.

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S16-301  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming Technology of Internet Services; Technology of Internet Application

Design  M16-302, S14-301  Vasiliev N.P.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Computer Workshop  S15-301  Arhangelskiy A.I.
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST High-tech Medical Device Design  M16-302  Dmitrieva V.V.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming Languages and Operating Systems  S14-301  Pronichev A.N.,

Kozyreva N.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of Internet Application Design  S14-301  Vasiliev N.P.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Workshop  S15-301  Arhangelskiy A.I.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  M16-302

 Pronichev A.N., Zaytsev S.M.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Image Processing Systems in Medicine  M16-302  Nikitaev V.G.,

Polyakov E.V.


